Montana

Office of Public Instruction
Denise Juneau, State Superintendent

SY 2016-2017 Administrative Reviews of School Nutrition Programs

Sponsor Name
Anaconda Elementary
Anderson Elementary
Auchard Creek Elementary
Augusta High School
Bainville K-12 Schools
Belfry K-12 Schools
Big Sandy Elementary
Billings Central Catholic Schools

Cascade County Regional Youth Home

Chinook Elementary

Community Counseling & Correctional Services

Culbertson High School
Deer Park School
Dillon Elementary
Dodson K-12
Drummond Elementary
Elliston Elementary
Eureka Elementary
Froid High School
Fromberg K-12
Frontier Elementary
Geraldine Public Schools

Great Falls Childrens Receiving Home

Harlem Elementary
Highwood K-12
Holy Spirit School
Hot Springs K-12
Joliet Elementary
Jordan Elementary
Kalispell Public Schools
Kila Elementary
Kinsey Elementary
Kircher Elementary
Lavina K-12 Schools
Libby K-12 Schools
Lima K-12 Schools

*Dates may be subject to change.

Reviewer
Tara Ray
Tara Ray
Camille McGoven
Camille McGoven
Tara Ray
Brooke Fenwick
Camille McGoven
Brooke Fenwick
Teresa Motlas
Emily Dunklee
Tara Ray
Camille McGoven
Camille McGoven
Tara Ray
Emily Dunklee
Tara Ray
Camille McGoven
Emily Dunklee
Emily Dunklee
Brooke Fenwick
Camille McGoven
Camille McGoven
Teresa Motlas
Camille McGoven
Camille McGoven
Emily Dunklee
Emily Dunklee
Brooke Fenwick
Brooke Fenwick
Tara Ray/Emily Dunklee
Brooke Fenwick
Brooke Fenwick
Brooke Fenwick
Tara Ray
Emily Dunklee
Tara Ray

Date of Review*

1/17/2017
3/28/2017
2/23/2017
3/28/2017
10/25/2016
12/14/2016
3/15/2017
1/12/2017
4/11/2017
11/15/2016
1/18/2017
10/25/2016
11/30/2016
2/15-16/17
11/16/2016
11/22/2016
1/26/2017
2/22/2017
10/25/2016
1/17/2016
10/26/2016
3/16/2017
4/12/2017
11/15/2016
1/10/2017
1/10/2017
10/18/2016
12/15/2016
10/18/2016
11/29/2016
11/29/2016
11/16/2016
11/15/2016
4/26/2017
3/29/2017
2/14/2017



SY 2016-2017 Administrative Reviews of School Nutrition Programs

Sponsor Name

Lincoln K-12 Schools
Livingston School District
Lone Rock Elementary
Luther Elementary

Medicine Lake K-12 Schools
Miles City Public Schools
Missoula Elementary
Montana City Elementary

Montana Youth Challenge Program

Morin Elementary

Nkwusm School
Olney-Bissell Elementary
Our Lady of Lourdes School
Park City Elementary
Phillipsburg K-12 Schools
Plains Elementary
Plentywood K-12 Schools
Rapelje Elementary

Red Lodge Public Schools
Reedpoint Elementary
Ross Elementary

Ryegate K-12 Schools
Saco High School

Sacred Heart School

St Matthews School

Sun River Valley Elementary
Swan River Elementary
Terry K-12 Schools
Thompson Falls Elementary
Trego Elementary

Trout Creek Elementary
Troy Elementary

Ulm Elementary

Vaughn Elementary

West Valley Elementary
Westby K-12 Schools

Western Montana Mental Health
White Sulphur Springs Elementary

Whitehall Elementary
Wibaux K-12 Schools
Wolf Point High School
Youth Homes

*Dates may be subject to change.

Reviewer

Camille McGoven
Tara Ray

Tara Ray

Tara Ray

Brooke Fenwick
Tara Ray

Camille McGoven/Emily Dunklee/E

Camille McGoven
Emily Dunklee
Brooke Fenwick
Emily Dunklee
Tara Ray

Camille McGoven
Camille McGoven
Camille McGoven
Emily Dunklee
Emily Dunklee
Brooke Fenwick
Tara Ray

Tara Ray

TBD

TBD

Camille McGoven
Tara Ray

Camille McGoven
Emily Dunklee
Brooke Fenwick
Tara Ray

Emily Dunklee
Emily Dunklee
Emily Dunklee
Emily Dunklee
Camille McGoven
Emily Dunklee
Emily Dunklee
Brooke Fenwick
Emily Dunklee
Tara Ray

Camille McGoven
Camille McGoven
Tara Ray

Tara Ray

Date of Review*

3/30/2017
10/18-19/16
10/11/2016
12/15/2016
10/25/2016
11/15/2016
10/13-14/16
1/24/2017
4/25/2017
1/19/2017
11/22/2016
11/30/2016
1/12/2017
3/9/2017
2/15/2017
10/19/2016
10/26/2016
1/11/2017
12/14/2016
2/22/2017
4/26/2017
4/26/2017
11/16/2016
11/16/2016
11/29/2016
1/11/2017
11/30/2016
3/7/2017
4/12/2017
2/23/2017
4/13/2017
3/28/2017
1/11/2017
1/12/2017
11/30/2016
10/26/2016
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
2/21/2017
3/8/2017
10/26/2016
12/21-22/16



School Nutrition Programs Specialist Contact Information

Reviewer E-mail Phone Number
Emily Dunklee Edunklee@mt.gov 461-9917
Tara Ray Tray@mt.gov 431-2920
Camille McGoven Cmcgoven@mt.gov 444-4415
Teresa Motlas Tmotlas@mt.gov 444-3532

Jill Griffin Jgriffin3@mt.gov 444-3574
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